BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN

FORNAVN

BEDRIFT

Jensvoll
Johansen
Torheim
Asphaug
Glinje
Hansen
Iversen
Kvamsdal
Ness
Lillefosse
Nielsen
Ringel
Sande
Storas
Valen
Aune
Birkeland
Kloppbakken
Kolbeinsen
Kristtiansen
Karbg
Losnegaard
Midtbg
Njastad
Nordhus
Sanden
Sjaholm
Slethaug
Solheim
Solheim
Soltvedt
Torsen
Bjordal

Harry
Tom Roger
Bjarte
Per
Sven
Harald A
Magne K
Willy Kurt
Magnus
Arthur
Tom
Steingrim
Sissel
Terje
Ove
Petter
Arild

Jan

Atle
Anette
Jan

Liv Astrid
Liv

Olav
Gunnar
Asbjarn
Ase
Johs
Arne
Sverre
Leif

Tor

Leif

Ankeret
Braathens
BSI

Statoil B.I.L.
Radhuset
Ankeret
Statoil B.I.L.
DNM

UBIL
Braathens
Siemenslaget
Hydro

Statoil B.I.L.
Kverner Oil & Gas
Telesport
Braathens
Gaia B.I.L.
Braathens
DnB B.I.L.
Bryggen Mat
DnB

Lauen United
Statoil B.I.L.

Bryggen Mat
Kverner Oil & Gas
Statoil B.I.L.
Wilson B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.

BFG Fana
Radhuset

BKK
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LOP 1a
06:41
05:44
06:11

06:29

09:26

08:14

06:45

07:29

07:44

09:45

L@P 1b
13:22
11:47
12:44
13:30

15:46
15:22
19:45
14:11
15:55
13:15
14:00
18:17

16:17
12:41

15:47

17:50

15:21
19:20
13:15

Fullfart

18:06

L@P 2
19:56
Fullfgrt
19:32
21:.01
19:29
22:57
24:03
25:08
21:26
Fullfart
20:26

26:36
24:21
23:10
19:00
19:24
23:05
23:27

21:44
31:07
23:06
20:34
26:42

22:15

22:33
26:14
23:00
25:38

L@P 3
18:41
15:41
17:35
19:03
18:30

21:03
24:19
19:19
21:30

19:37
23:28
21:08

17:23

22:22

19:37
27:03
20:43
18:40
24:04
26:29
20:30
19:24

23:14
21:07
23:30

L@P 4
26:45
23:50
24:58
27:48
25:47
30:55
29:40
33:57
28:45

26:09
27:10
16:02
29:42
30:27

16:55
30:24
13:45

29:57
26:20

17:42

26:40

L@P 5
11:21
Fullfart
10:50
11:39
10:55
12:34
12:54
14:10
12:17
Fullfart
11:18
11:49

13:12
12:48
Fullfart
10:44
13:13
13:.01
16:22
12:27
12:29

12:42
11:21

12:47
11:48
12:41
14:25
13:04
14:46

LOP 6
15:58
14:34
15:49
16:48

18:18
18:12
20:11
17:14
17:55
16:26
16:13

17:44
18:25

14:54
18:43
18:45
22:27
16:52
17:13
24:38
17:47

21:09
22:25
17:51
16:12
17:47
18:59
18:51

LOP7 L@P8
19:05 19:06
17:05 Fullfart
18:35 18:34
19:55
18:03
21:05
21:42
23:28
20:04
Fullfart
19:37
19:44
25:37 24:53
22:07

21:25

17:30 Fullfart
17:44

18:16
21:10

21:47
21:53
26:36
20:37 19:12

27:47

24:53 24:38
25:57

20:28

21:03
23:40
22:16




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

BEDRIFT

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

Fosse
Naess
Aabrek
Bakke
Dahle
Sekse
Trosvik
Ulvgen
Woldsdal
Woldsdal
Alfheim
Davidsen
Digranes
Dingen
Dyvik
Jensen
Kristensen
Lie
Meaehle
Nilsen
Olsen
Otttese
Sivle
Teigland
Vikane
Agdestein
Ahluwalia
Almenningen
Alstadseeter
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen

Atle
Ragnhild
Vagar
Svein
Helge

Arild Sondre
Eqgil

Jon

Héakon
Jarn

Per Gunnar
Svein

Per
Odmund
Jan Martin
Per Ragner
Glenn
Kjartan
Bjarn

Jan Henrikk
Knut Fredrik
Gudmund
Arne
Ronny

Per
Gudbjerg
Jaspreet
Edel-Kari
Dagfinn
Evelyn
Helge Berg
Morten
Stein Roar

Hordaveg B.I.L.
Braathens
UBIL

Vesta
NRK Hordaland
Statoil B.I.L.

Siemenslaget
Siemenslaget
Varegg

Statoil B.I.L.
Radhuset
Holeglass

SDS

VKS

Telesport
H.S.I.

Vest Trafikk
Kverner Oil & Gas
Gular

Ankeret

Vest Trafikk
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Varegg
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15:20

13:23
13:28

13:50

17:36
Fullfart
22:56
28:55

23:42

30:40
22:11
20:21

19:11
18:28
23:52
25:27
22:19

20:31
21:03

23:18
26:50

15:52

25:23
20:31

22:58
27:02

17:51

16:22

23:20

18:43

18:18

29:00

10:02
Fullfart
12:43
15:54
11:56
14:03

17:15

10:46
14:18

17:00

12:55
14:21
15:01
12:12
25:40
25:02
28:54
16:47
28:49
17:35
10:36
10:08

14:02
16:55
18:12
16:30

18:24

19:53
15:34
18:48

16:11

19:33

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

20:19

19:27

21:57

19:47
18:00

19:18

29:17




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN

Andersland
Arnesen
Axe

Bakke
Bakke
Bakkerud
Balsvik
Berge
Bergesen
Bergfjord
Bersvendsen
Bjargo
Bjarke
Bjagrkhaug
Blakstad
Bolstad
Bondhus
Borge
Borlaug
Borsholm
Badtker
Badtker
Barhaug
Christoffersen
Dahl

Dale
Davanger
Djuve
Dragey
Dgskeland
Eidhammer
Ellingsen
Engen

FORNAVN
Inge
Kirsti
Bjarn
Evy

Geir

Tor
Ragnhild
Marit H.
Christine
Lise
Hilde Skjerven
Vigdis
Sidsel
Lasse
Herborg
Randi
Gunnar
Bengt
Wenche
Irene
Bjarte
Linn D.
Ingrid
Henning
Haldis Marit
Stein
Morten
Knut
Ashild
Inge
Maria
Arnfinn
Kristi

BEDRIFT

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Posten b.l.I.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
BOOS B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Viking

DnB

Lgv Ham
Hordane B.I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Storebrand

[N
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09:03

20:17
25:38
19:43
23:38
18:42
13:47
16:27
33:00
33:56
18:30
23:18

16:02

24:10
11:48
17:34
18:23
15:26
13:10
26:22
19:11
30:00
14:05
11:28
20:45
14:20
25:03
23:11
23:22

14:23

23:24

36:29
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21:03




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

BEDRIFT

Eriksen
Ersland
Fjeldberg
Fjeldstad
Fjellstad
Flatebg
Flatholm

Flo

Fluge
Follesg
Fyllingen
Fyllingen
Garnes
Graff-Nielsen
Graff-Nielsen
Graff-Nielsen
Grevskott
Grimeland
Grostad
Grov
Grgnlund
Gulbrandsgy
Gundersen
Guttormsen
Hag

Halhjem
Halsvik
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Harterink
Haug

Arne

Britt
Synngve
Alf

Alf

Helge
Merete
Torgeir
Elisabeth
Kijell

Jagrn Magne
Kjell
Ingebjarg
Lillian
Linn
Peter
Kirsten
Rolf
Magne
Ludvig
Tove
Roald
John
Erik
Randi
John
Bjarg
Britt Ramfjord
Gunnar
Gunnlaug
Jan Age
Barbara
Kari

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Ullstein Bergen
Ulstein Bg
Hordane B.I.L.
Siemenslaget
Hordane B.I.L.
Posten I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Delfi Data
Vest Trafikk

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Statoil B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Arna T&IL
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Trygdelaget
Vest Trafikk
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

=
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06:08 12:24
12:24

27:31

27:07

15:17
22:20
32:48

11:46

13:15
20:34
13:55

12:19
17:29

14:24
18:12
15:32
25:13
15:27
13:00
10:53

31:45
15:44
30:02
24:18

14:39
16:25
33:50

38:07
29:26
38:07

22:56

22:30

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

21:29




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

Haugen
Haugland
Haugland
Haukas
Hausberg
Hausberg
Heggay
Heggay
Heggay
Heie
Hevrgy
Hevrgy
Hisdal
Hjelm
Hjelmaas
Hjarnevik
Hoff

Hole
Holmedal
Hope
Hope
Hopland
Hordnes
Horgen
Hundvin
Haydalsvik
Hayland
Haaland
Havardstun
Indrebg
Instefjord
Irgens
Isdahl

Vetle
Bjagrn O
Per Ole
Hanne
Dagrun
Svein
Camilla
Kare
Tone
Marit
Gudrun
Kare
John Olav
Kirsten
Siw
Yngve
Svein
Lasse
Bodil

Elin

Kjell
Anskar
Nils
Trond
Odd Harald
Kristin
Annlaug D
Tor

Ingrid
Einar
Hans Olav
Kristin
Jan

BEDRIFT
Vesta b.l.l.

Gaia B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Viking

Viking

Hordane B.I.L.
Olsvik Skole
Olsvik Skole
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

DnB

Hordaveg B.I.L.
Vossar

Vest Trafikk
Gaia B.I.L.
Ankeret

Statoil Mongstad
Gaia B.I.L.
Posten

Nera
Hordaveg B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
NRK Hordaland

1 06:33

=

07:07
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15:17

15:22

27:26

12:32
20:12

21:13
21:14
15:22
14:33
28:00
28:58

25:06
24:12
21:41

16:41

21:28
27:46
18:05

28:50
14:26

21:22
11:44
21:01
12:45
12:40
22:29

25:20

30:51
19:08
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16:09

17:49




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

Iversen
Iversen
Iversen
Iversen
Jansen
Jensen

Johannessen
Johannessen
Johannessen

Johnsen
Johnsen
Johnsen
Jargensen
Kalgraff
Kalleson
Karlsen
Klanderud
Kloster
Knoph
Kolbeinsen
Kolbeinsen
Korneliussen
Korneliussen
Korneliussen
Korsfjord
Korsfur
Krebs
Kristensen
Krossnes
Krydsby
Kvamsdal
Kveinen
Langeland

Bjarn
Brith
Even Mads
Sigrun
Svein
Svein
Hakon
Olga
Rune
Lise-Birgitte
Torbjgrn
Tove
Mariann
Harald
Elin

Eqgil

Tore
Vidar
Malfrid
Elin
Elisabeth
Arne
Kjetil
Ragnhild
Bjarn
Bjarn
Frans J.
Glenn
Vigleik
Gunn
Tor Egil
Erlend
Liv

BEDRIFT

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Bergenslaererne
Dowell

Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
AGA

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Statoil Mongstad
Statoil B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk

BL

Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

Statoil Mongstad
Statoil Mongstad

UKS
Siemenslaget
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.

[N
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06:34

06:31

22:00

27:32
19:.01
27:31
29:02

16:37

23:04
21:23
17:52
19:15
22:35
28:38

18:58
14:22
10:26
17:37
27:48
22:25
22:24

21:14
26:05
17:29
25:14
21:02
15:34
13:38
28:56
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22:59

18:53
23:14
21:13




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN

FORNAVN

BEDRIFT

Larsen
Leksen
Lekven
Lergy

Lie

Lie
Lilletveit
Listhaug
Listhaug
Lohne
Lokay
Lothe
Lund
Lund
Laastad
Madsen
Marek
Martinsen
Martinussen
Mathland
Mathland
Melkenes
Merkesvik
Meyer
Midtbg
Mikkelsen
Mijeldstad
Mijas
Mjanes
Mjanes
Mjanes
Mo
Moldskred

Ollbjerg
Ingvar
Vidar
Trond Olav
Ingunn Bente
Marit Smith
Marianne
Adlar

Marit
Ingerid

Eli

Gro Drange
Kjell

Torleif
Roald
Trond

Elisabeth Jebsen

Per Helge
Morten
Ove

Ove
Morten
Anne-Karin
Morten
Tone
Dagny Kindt
Ragnar
Erik

Gisle
Gunnvor
Sverre
Bjarn Arne
Terje

Hordane B.I.L.
Framo
Hordane B.I.L.

Statoil Mongstad

Lepergruppen Sotra

Alvik 1.L.

Gaia B.I.L.

Lgpergruppen Sotra

Gaia B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Ankeret

Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

BOOS B.I.L.
Radhuset
Radhuset
Vest Trafikk
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

Hordaveg B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
AKS-77

Gaia B.I.L.
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06:03 12:30

06:19

13:31

12:33
05:45

22:39

20:55

27:53

12:46

22:42

20:11
22:43
21:27

25:09
25:11
20:14

15:20
15:58
33:.01
14:19
22:11
26:20
13:22

23:15
27:27

13:02

25:20

23:49

41:39
41:15

2407

18:28

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

19:31




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN

Monsen
Morken
Morvik
Myhre
Myhre
Myking
Myking
Myrland
Meaehland
Mgavik
Nesse
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Njastad
Nordal
Nordgulen
Nordhus
Nybg
Nygren
Nygard
Nyhus
Naess
Ngttveit
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen-Haukéas
Oppedahl
Ottem
Ottem

FORNAVN
Willy

Ove

Turid

Leif

Liv

Helge
Ingvar
Tordis
Bjarg
Gerd

Rolf

Britt
Frank
Harald
Harry
Svein Erik
Grete
Helge
Reidun
Nils Kristian
Karen

Per

Anne K.
Ine Birgitte
Tom Arne
Eqil
Dagny
Else-Irene
Ivar

Anne Britt
Birthe
Stig
Trude

BEDRIFT
Statoil B.I.L.
Statoil
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Vesta

Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

Statoil Mongstad

Hordaveg B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
BFG Fana
NRK B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Radhuset
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Bryggen Mat
Hordane B.I.L.
Seetherbygden
Statoil B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

[N
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27:05

15:15

21:13

20:57

10:24
19:36

33:49
25:14

19:12
17:05
15:18
25:08
23:07

25:12
20:46
15:13
09:46
22:02

18:53

20:38
18:27
17:04
15:04
21:12

29:58
29:57

19:08

15:48

15:41
24:50
32:15

32:15

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

20:13




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN BEDRIFT ANT L@P1la L@P1b L@P2 L@P3 L@PP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOP8
Overvoll Olav Hordane B.I.L. 1 13:20
Palmstrgm Klary Hordane B.I.L. 1 18:35
Paulen Knut Hordane B.I.L. 1 18:44
Paulsen Tor Erling Statoil b.i.l. 1 20:22
Pedersen Arild Gaia B.I.L. 1 20:15
Pedersen Geir Hordane B.I.L. 1 14:34
Pettersen Arild Hordane B.I.L. 1 15:24
Pettersen Kristian Hordane B.I.L. 1 18:43
Ragnhildstveit Jomar Hordane B.I.L. 1 12:06
Rasmussen Jarle Viking 1 11:16

Rekve Asta Statoil B.I.L. 1 17:22
Relling Tore Siemenslaget 1 25:16

Richardsen  Rikke Hordane B.I.L. 1 17:47
Rikstad Ingunn Gaia B.I.L. 1 15:09

Risa Arne Bergenslaererne 1 15:01
Rognebakke Arne Statoil B.I.L. 1 18:41
Rosendahl Eivind Statoil B.I.L. 1 22:.01
Rosseland Turid Gaia B.I.L. 1 27:22
Ryland Tore Hordane B.I.L. 1 23:26
Radseth Marit Hordane B.I.L. 1 19:37

Raa Kjell Teigland 1 12:24

Sagstad Geir Ankeret 1 13:39
Salazar Steve Schlumberger 1 14:43
Salhus Wenche Gaia B.I.L. 1 33:55
Samuelsson  Torbjgrn Hordane B.I.L. 1 10:14
Sandal Kare Hordaveg B.I.L. 1 16:58
Sandvoll Jon Hordane B.I.L. 1 15:31
Sangolt Ragnhild 1 24:00
Sellevag Age Hordane B.I.L. 1 26:23
Simmenes Harald Ostergy 1 17:46

Simmenes Ruth Ostergy 1 21:29

Sitotaw Alemayehu Ra&dhuset 1 11:04

Sjgthun Asbjarn DnB 1 15:16




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

Skage
Skage
Skavhellen
Skeie
Skjegstad
Skogdal
Skaar
Skaar
Solberg
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solsvik
Solsvik
Soltvedt
Sommer
Sparre
Stadheim
Stang
Steine
Steine
Steinestg
Steinsland
Stiansen
Storebg
Storebg
Sulesund
Sundsbak
Svésand
Seervold
Seevareid
Sgviknes

Alis
Trond
Nils
Ingvar
Nina
Per
Toralv
Aud
Sverre
Anne Mari
Britt

Inger Johanne

Magne
Jannike
Sonja
Perny
Bjarn
Gunda Falao
Edvin

Ole Christian
Svein
Tom

Inger
Gotfred H.
Johnny
Marianne
Sissel

Pal
Sigvard
Nina

Paul
Tommy
Grethe

BEDRIFT
Hordaveg B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Lindds Kommune
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.

Hordane B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk
Hordane B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hydro

Gaia B.I.L.
Statoil B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

=

PR RPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPEPRREPRRERERER

07:48

19:41

28:57

23:35
16:07
19:55
15:19
24:11
25:17

21:39
21:38
22:28
16:54

29:00
15:48
23:23

21:22
12:10
09:51
27:26

18:45
17:53
21:40
10:45
15:21
17:36
13:33
11:10
20:35

17:06

20:43

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

23:32
24:24




BBIR KARUSELLEN 1999 STATISTIKK

BEDRIFT

ETTERNAVN FORNAVN

Sgviknes
Taule
Tefre
Teigen
Tennebekk
Thormodsen
Thorsteinsen
Tofstad
Tonning
Torgersen
Torgersen
Treland
Tverranger
Unneland
Valvatne
Vassenden
Vatle
Veseth
Vike

Viken
Vonka
Vagstel
Wie
@vrebg
Aadland
Aadland
Aalstad
Arvoll

Solveig
Olav

Britt Iren
Ingunn
Ludvig
Kjetil

Vidar

Ove
Halstein
Inger

Matti
Bjarne
Arild

Rolf

Anne Marie
Else

Roar

Anne
Gjertrud
Kai Roger
Rolf

@ydis Rydland
Signe

Kari

Frank
Jarle
Trond
Anne Karin

Gaia B.I.L.
Gaia B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk

Statoil Mongstad
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Statoil Mongstad
Statoil Mongstad
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordane B.I.L.

Gaia B.I.L.
Voss Fylkesykeh
Statoil B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk
Hordane B.I.L.
Fjell Kommune
Hordane B.I.L.
Vest Trafikk
Vesta b.l.I.
Hordane B.I.L.
Hordaveg B.I.L.

ANT L@Pla L@P1b L@P2 L@OP3 LPP4 LOP5 LOP6 LOP7 LOPS8

=

PR RRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPRPRREPRREPRLRRERRER

06:15

07:51
05:48

06:01

20:45

29:34

19:54
22:44
27:45
19:40

12:59
15:25

29:52
14:57

12:28
29:50
33:48

27:33
12:44

15:23
21:11
23:45
26:21

12:16
20:08

18:57

33:31

17:30




